
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
2016 11-12 Girls Softball Schedule 

 
COLDWELL BANKER/JEFF OVERSTREET 

Coach Tony Turner 
 

 DATE   TIME   OPPONENT   PLACE  

 Thur. April 14 5:30 & 6:45  Sardis (Davenport)  Blue 

 Mon. April 18  5:30 & 6:45  at Guntersville  Lions Field 1 

 Thur. April 21 7:30   at Albertville (Brandon) Gore Field 

 Mon. April 25  5:30   Albertville (Naylor)  Blue 

 Mon. April 25  6:45   Albertville (Brandon) Blue 

 Thur. April 28 5:30 & 6:45  Sardis (Tarvin)  Blue 

 Mon. May 2  5:30 & 6:45  at Arab   Arab City Park 

 Thur. May 5  5:30 & 6:45  Sardis (Walker)  Blue 

 Mon. May 9  5:30 & 6:45  Guntersville   Blue 

 Thur. May 12  5:30 & 6:45  Albertville (Ennis)  Blue 

 Mon. May 16  5:30 & 6:45  Arab    F5 

 Thur. May 19  7:00   at Albertville (Naylor) Gore Field 

 

 

 NOTES 
 1. Blue field is at Boaz SportsPlex Softball Park. 
 2. Lion's 1 field at Guntersville is located next to Recreation Center Gym. 
 3. Gore Field at Albertville is adjacent to the Albertville Rec Center. 
 4. Please clean dugout after each game. 
 5. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain. 
 


